TUBULAR	MOTORS
Model	No. Rated	Torque Rated	RPM Motor	Diameter Tube	Length	A Rated	Voltage Rated	Power Rated	Current Frequency IP	Class
RM25-1.2/30-ES-E 1.2N.m 30rpm 25mm 415mm DC7.4V 6.7W 900mA 433.92MHz IP44
RM25-1/30-MEL-P 1N.m 30rpm 25mm 415mm 100-240V 36W N/A 433.92MHz IP44
RM35-6/28 6N.m 28rpm 35mm 480mm 230V 115W 0.485A N/A IP44
RM35-6/28-E 6N.m 28rpm 35mm 590mm 230V 115W 0.485A 433.92MHz IP44
RM35-8/28 8N.m 28rpm 35mm 480mm 230V 115W 0.485A N/A IP44
RM35-8/28-E 8N.m 28rpm 35mm 590mm 230V 115W 0.485A 433.92MHz IP44
RM45-10/17 10N.m 17rpm 45mm 440mm 230V 115W 0.508A N/A IP44
RM45-10/17-E 10N.m 17rpm 45mm 580mm 230V 115W 0.508A 433.92MHz IP44
RM45-20/17 20N.m 17rpm 45mm 440mm 230V 170W 0.735A N/A IP44
RM45-20/17-E 20N.m 17rpm 45mm 580mm 230V 170W 0.735A 433.92MHz IP44
RM45-30/17 30N.m 17rpm 45mm 502mm 230V 200W 0.89A N/A IP44
RM45-30/17-E 30N.m 17rpm 45mm 660mm 230V 200W 0.89A 433.92MHz IP44
RM45-40/12 40N.m 12rpm 45mm 520mm 230V 200W 0.89A N/A IP44
RM45-40/12-E 40N.m 12rpm 45mm 660mm 230V 200W 0.89A 433.92MHz IP44
RM45-50/12 50N.m 12rpm 45mm 520mm 230V 250W 1.089A N/A IP44
RM45-50/12-E 50N.m 12rpm 45mm 660mm 230V 250W 1.089A 433.92MHz IP44
CURTAIN	MOTORS
Model	No. Rated	Torque Speed Motor	size Rated	Voltage Rated	Power IP	Class
AM95-1/100-ML-GP 1N.m 16cm/s 215.5x95x56mm AC100-240V	50/60Hz 96W IP20
AM95-1/100-ML-P 1N.m 16cm/s 215.5x95x56mm AC100-240V	50/60Hz 96W IP20